1)  Original scope included Felocell 3 Vac (line 94) but was subsequently removed from scope.    
2)  Miscalculations - Midwest Veterinary Supply Extended Price do not match and are highlighted to note error(s).  
3)  Miscalculations - MWI Veterinary Supply Extended Price do not match and are highlighted to note error(s).         

612,667.91

Six Hundred Twelve Thousand, Six Hundred Sixty Seven and Ninety One Cents

Charles Jakeway

Sr. Analyst, Bids and Contracts
400 Metro Place North

Dublin, OH 43017-3340
855-724-3461

biddesk@covetrus.com ACHRemits@covetrus.com

855-724-3461

Lisa Bennett

Supervisor, Accounts Receivable
400 Metro Place North

[...]

DUPAGE ANIMAL FRIENDS UNRESTRICTED GRANT PY25

COMPANY 5000 - ACCOUNTING UNIT 1310
$3,903.21

(Under the administrative direction of Animal Services)

WHEREAS, the County of DuPage has been notified by DuPage Animal Friends that unspent grant
funds in the amount of $3,903.21 (THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THREE AND 21/100
DOLLARS), which were part of appropriation FI-R-0043-25, may be transferred from the DuPage Animal
Friends Foundation Coordinator Grant PY25 to the DuPage Animal Friends Unrestricted Grant PY25 and are
available to be used for the unrestricted program needs of DuPage County Animal Services;